
LOT 85
OTTER RUN PB 5/156

STONE ANITA B
96010 HICKORY PL
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

40-2N-28-1590-0085-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4013.00

04/24/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 85,000 0 0 85,000

STANDARD
4

220,390
3,174
85,000

308,564
58,725

249,839
HX HB 50,722

199,117
308,564

0

299,163

2710/1792 5/07/2024 WD Q I 01 350,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROWN CHRISTOPHER H

STONE ANITA B

2050/0078 6/01/2016 WD Q I 01 175,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOMES HQ LLC

BROWN CHRISTOPHER H
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R2108549 ROOF 9,040 06/29/2021

95-02479 NEW CONSTR 54,075 02/05/1996

2025HX Base Yr

96010 HICKORY PL, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 1,629 118.8300 156.86 255,525 1996 1996 0 0 0 13.75 86.25

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 1996 1,296 175,338

FGR 440 55 1996 242 32,741

FOP 28 30 1996 8 1,082

FSP 200 40 1996 80 10,824

PTO 60 5 1996 3 406

2,024 1,629 220,390

BAS=[YR=1996] W21 FSP=[YR=1996] N10 W20 PTO=[YR=1996] W6 S10
E6 N10$ S10 E20 $ W30 S16 FGR=[YR=1996] S22 E20 N22 W20$ E20
S14 E1  D2 R2  E6 FOP=[YR=1996] S2 E8 N4 W5  L2 D2  W1 $ E1
U2 R2  E5 S2 E14 N32$.

BAS
1996

21

30

16

20

14

2.9
6

2.9
5

2
14
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FSP
1996

10

20

10

20

PTO
1996

6

10

6

10

FGR
1996

22

20

22

20

FOP
19962

8

4

5
2.9

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 872.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 1996 1996 3 70 3,174

3,174

1 000100 C RES 100 0003 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000


